FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 14 July 2020 at 6:56 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Seymour - Tuesday, 14 July 2020

12:30 PM - Bet365 Odds Drift Protector 3YO F Maiden Plate (1300m)

09 High Fashion 8/2: 4 15 5 Mar'13 27L 56.0
3:00PM - FOWLESWINE BM58 Handicap (1600m)

02 Unfair Dismissal 4/2: 25 11 3 Jul '18 3.0L 585
4:00 PM - AVENEL EQUINE HOSPITAL BM58 Handicap (1200m)

14 Flirting 2/1:10 5 3 Jun'20 16L 585

06 Play Master 7/3: 66 15 3 dul'17 50L 620

4:30 PM - NORTH CENTRAL HIRE BM58 Handicap (1000m)
05 Pembroke Castle 1/1: 28 19 6 Feb'18 3.2L 57.0

Win
Wt

59.5
61.0

575
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Wt
Now

57.0

61.5

59.0
62.0

61.5

Fred Months

Factor

5.0

7.2

27
4.2

7.1

Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg
Score Factor
250 10 200
212 10 18.2
10.7 5 7.7
222 7 19.2
321 13 26.1

Trainer

Kelly

Noonan

Freedman
Smith

Brown

Jockey

Maskiell

Thompson

Neindorf
Dunn

Aitken

Age

3F

4G

3F
11

4G



Score/Starts ~ Barrier
: Wins

Tote Horse

Townsville - Tuesday, 14 July 2020

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

2:27 PM - Welcome back to TTC QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap (1400m)

04 Hit Snooze 2/1:18 8 1
3:04 PM - Doo Town Class 2 Plate (1200m)

07 1 Did It Again 2/1: 19 3 1
3:42PM - Interiors Florals Weight for Age (2000m)

06 Scherzoso 5/3: 51 8 8
4:20 PM - Kersh Concreting Handicap (1200m)

08 Bullion Wolf 4/2: 40 2 4

04 El Toranado 1/1: 85 8 8

12 Mason's Chance 2/1: 68 9 6

10 Fratellino 2/1: 43 13 3

Mar '19

Jul '17

Nov '16

Mar '17
May
'13
Jun'18
Aug'19

5:00 PM - Aircool Industries BM 58 Handicap (1609m)

01 Guangzhou 2/1: 22 13

12

May
17

3.0L

21L
3.0L

4.1L
150

2.6L

55.0

59.5

60.5 56.0
57.0 56.5
59.5 56.5
55.0 58.0
56.5 58.0
60.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

55.0

59.0

57.0
59.0

55.0
57.0

63.0

Fred
Factor

0.4

-1.7

17
0.3

6.4
31

34

Months
Idle

10

Form BLP
Score
9.0 1
4.4 1
14.3 6
7.7 5
16.3 8
214 12
19.1 6
284 15

Vaue Emerg
Factor

8.0

34

6.3

3.7
83

15.4
16.1

16.4

Trainer

Holt

Bannon

Bannon

Gordy
Spry

Cairns
Simmons

Molino

Sewell

Whiteley

Sewell

Kliese
Pengelly

Jokic
Wiseman

Potgieter

Age

3F

5G

8G

6G
9G

6G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Ballina - Tuesday, 14 July 2020

3:55PM - WIN NETWORK CLASS 3HANDICAP (1590m)
06 Princeof Arran 13/2: 29 1 3 Nov'1l9 40L 575 60.0 555 4.4 8 8.4 7 5.4 Brosnan Fazackerley 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Bath - Tuesday, 14 July 2020

9:30 PM - Human League Live At Bath Maiden Auction Stakes (1260m)
07 UncleDick 1/1:0 8 Jul 20
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Wt
Now

129.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
0

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

8.0 0 8.0 Houghton

Jockey

Bishop

Age

2G



Tote Horse

Vaal - Tuesday, 14 July 2020

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

10:45 PM - Tab Telebet 0861 000 822 Maiden Plate (C & G) (1586m)

04 Rampage

11:6

17

7

Dec'15

4.8L 55.0

Wt Now

59.0 1320
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
67.7

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

91.7

74

Factor

84.7 Erasmus

Jockey

Khumalo

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Last
Marg

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

Pukekohe Park - Wednesday, 15 July 2020

9:55 AM - Harvey Wadham Memorial Mdn (1100m)

09 Silverstream 9/6: 2 1 9 Dec'17
11:00 AM - Ansell Builders (Bm65) (1300m)

10 Keep The Cash 1/1: 20 14 10 Feb'12

11 HavanaHeat 2/1:8 16 9 Mar '19
1:20 PM - Seven Oaks Park Mdn (1600m)

03 Abu Dhabi 4/2:6 1 8 Mar '16

11.9L

6.6L
8.2L

13.3L

55.5 575
57.0 58.0
55.5 59.5
59.5 555
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Wt
Now

575

56.5
56.0

59.5

Fred
Factor

15.0

7.0
11.7

10.2

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

250

31.0
36.7

19.2

24

16
20

18

Factor

16.0

21.0
217

11.2

Trainer

Saunders

Williams
Cooksley

Clotworth
y

Jockey

Jones

Cameron
Hashizume

Johnson

Age

3F

4G
am

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Cranbourne - Wednesday, 15 July 2020

12:25 PM - Peter & Lavella DaRose - AFC 2YO Maiden Plate (1000m)

02 Frederick The Dane 3/1:2 11 10 Feb'20 92L 57.0 57.0 58.0
1:35 PM - Thank You Highview Accounting Filliesand Mares BM 70 Hcp (2025m)

01 Tysonic 2/1:19 4 3 Jun'19  0.8L 61.0 57.0 60.0
2:10 PM - Dirt Rock Civil BM 70 Handicap (1600m)

03 Good 'n' Fast 9/4: 21 2 6 Sep'l8 26L 61.0 59.0 61.0

07 Jinda 2/1: 20 4 12 Aug'l9 204L 580 575 570

05 Reformist 3/1:9 8 3 Aug'19 26L 59.0 60.5 59.5
2:45PM - TAB Long May We Play BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

04 Approach Discreet 2/1: 12 1 8 Aug'l8 6.9L 61.0 58.0 60.5

01 Honeywine 5/1: 32 11 5 Sep'16 41L 605 595 635
3:55PM - OBrien Real Estate Filliesand Mares BM 70 Hcp (1000m)

16 Indiscretion U111 9 1 Jul '19 58.0 56.0
4:30 PM - De Bortoli Wines BM 64 Handicap (2025m)

15 Crafty Cruiser 11/9: 159 16 9 Sep'l5 183L 62.0 60.0 57.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
10.0 5
-3.0 12
1.0
19.2 11
4.2 10
4.2
5.7
-1.6 11
12.9

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

310

4.0

9.0
35.2
152

13.2
21.7

8.4

37.9

20

31

12
10

21

Factor

21.0

10

3.0
232
122

52
16.7

74

289

Trainer

Hayes

Eustace

Hayes
Hyland
Alexander

McGregor
Edwards

Moody

Stanaway

Jockey

Rodd

Allen

Nolen
Noonan
Oliver

Walker
Lafferty

Nolen

Rawiller

Age

2G

aM

4G
5M
3G

4G
6G

3F

12



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Eagle Farm - Wednesday, 15 July 2020
12:33PM - TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY QTIS2YO Handicap (1200m)
01 Hancora Field 2/1: 6 3 1 Feb '20 59.5 60.5
2:18 PM - TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY Class 3 Handicap (1200m)
01 Sanglier 2/2: 22 5 8 May 11.8L 60.0 575 60.0
'18
02 Astro Boy Toy 2/1:5 6 5 Aug'1l9 29L 545 575 585
2:53 PM - BRC MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1400m)
01 Reiby the Red 3/2: 56 2 8 Mar'19 17.8L 620 540 615
04 Atlantic City 2/1: 39 3 9 Dec'l7 8.6L 60.5 61.0 59.5
07 Smug Satisfaction 2/1: 23 5 12 Sep'l9  6.6L 56.0 575 58.0
05 Mr Storm 2/1: 19 7 6 Sep'19  44L 60.0 61.0 59.5
3:28PM - THE VILLAGE KITCHEN ASCOT BENCHMARK 85 Handicap (1000m)
05 Piracy 1/1: 29 1 6 Oct'l7 37L 575 57.0 58.0
11 TakesTime 2/1: 26 2 8 Sep'l9  5.0L 555 585 56.0
01 Malahat 3/2: 25 4 8 Feb'19 52L 595 57.0 60.0
13 Hi Fiver 2/1: 5 5 May 25L 55.0 57.0
‘20
04 Wudang Blade 1/1:35 6 6 May 2.7L 54.0 570 585
'17
10 Archer'sParadox 4/2: 24 8 2 Jan '19 0.3L 555 570 57.0
09 Mogador 2/2:35 9 13 May 7.5L 59.0 580 575
'16
03 Rock Beat 6/3: 12 10 1 Dec'19 54.0 59.0
08 Invincible Gangsta 2/1: 25 11 6 Aug'19 32L 56.0 575 575
02 Spirit's Choice 4/3: 25 12 8 Jun'19  53L 59.0 575 595
06 TheTenor 5/3: 30 13 1 May 57.0 58.0
'20
4:03 PM - XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 75 Handicap (1800m)
07 Pressway 4/2: 34 2 4 Apr'19 27L 585 575 58.0
01 Follow Suit 2/1: 36 4 7 Feb'19  45L 605 565 615
03 Tatcee 4/2: 29 6 5 Sep'l9  31L 60.0 575 60.0
02 Kuttamurra Al 2/1: 51 13 10 Feb'20 46L 550 55.0 615
4:38 PM - CANADIAN CLUB QTIS3YO BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1200m)
04 Roasted 2/1:8 2 7 Jan '20 7.3L 57.0 56.0 58.0
01 Kalik 2/1:11 4 6 Nov'l9 34L 59.0 575 62.0
02 Astro Boy Toy 2/1:5 8 5 Aug'l9 29L 545 575 60.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
0.8 5
9.9
8.3 10
112
8.2
9.3 10
4.8 9
3.7
7.7 10
3.6
-38.7 1
85
2.6
55
3.9 6
55 10
45 12
0.8 2
15
22
12 9
9.7 5
73 5
4.6 7
9.5 10

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

4.8

229

193

21.2
20.2
26.3
17.8

10.7
17.7
15.6
-28.7

20.5

12.6
275

14.9
225
245
14.8

75
132
122
32.7

16.3
146
225

17

13

19
17
21
10

o o O

14
10
14

Factor

38

14.9

143

13.2
11.2
14.3
118

4.7
9.7
7.6
-33.7

14.5

10.6
145

13.9
16.5
16.5
138

35
6.2
7.2
227

9.3

175

Trainer

Ross

Costa

Edmonds

Gough
Timbery
Button
Laming

Sears
Gough
Bennett
Wakefield

Wilson

Murphy
Heinrich

Sears
Lockwood
Kropp
Schweida

O'Dea
Abbott
Waller
Hatch

O'Dea
Haydon
Edmonds

Jockey

Murphy

Guthmann-
Chester
Mallyon

Fazackerley
Doyle
Bayliss
Cahill

Patis
Thornton
Murphy

Harrison

Bayliss
Nothdurft

Cahill
Plessis
Thompson
Marshall

Thornton
Harrison
Cahill
Fazackerley

Plessis
Huxtable
Mallyon

Age

2F

4G

3G

G
5M
5G

5G
G
5G

5G

am
G

4G
5G
4M
6G

6G
6G
4aM

3F
3G
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 15 July 2020

2:00 PM - DRINKWISE MILE (1600m)

03 GungaDin 2/1:10 2 3 Dec'19 22L 555 550 585

01 Lord Gododdin 2/1: 26 8 3 Sep'l9 23L 580 59.0 60.0
3:45PM - BOWERMANS COMMERCIAL FURNITURE HANDICAP (1400m)

01 DioD'oro 6/3: 26 10 5 Jun'l8 22L 565 520 60.5
4:20PM - SKY RACING ACTIVE HANDICAP (1200m)

06 Exceltic 5/1: 18 1 1 Feb'18 59.0 60.0

01 Ghostly 2/1: 36 12 2 Nov'19 13L 560 565 610
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Fred
Factor

4.1
4.6

18

0.8
5.6

Months
Idle

10

Form BLP
Score
9.1 7
15.6 7
16.8 6
2.8 1
19.6 7

Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.1
12.6

11.8

18
176

Trainer

Dryden
Waller

Portelli

Portelli
Pfieffer

Jockey

Rawiller
Day

Dolan

OHara
Rawiller

Age

3C
5G

4G

4G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Gawler - Wednesday, 15 July 2020

2:25PM - Brett Stone/ SABOIS Three-Year-Old Benchmark 58 Handicap (1100m)

01 Final Chance 2117 3 5 Jun'20  40L 60.0 585 60.5 32
3:00 PM - Graham Parker Benchmark 54 Handicap (1200m)

07 City Beats 2/1:30 2 10 Sep'19 125L 58.0 555 585 10.9

01 Silent General 2/1: 23 11 5 Dec'l7 36L 565 540 625 6.3

4:10 PM - Congratulations and Thank You Jim Watters Rating 0-62 Handicap (1100m)

07 SeeMeRuallin' 2/1: 54 1 5 Mar'l7 26L 565 610 56.0 5.7
04 Ready Sunshine 3/2: 67 4 4 Dec'l6 20L 60.0 615 575 1.2
01 Strykeln Style 2/1: 10 5 8 Jan'19  48L 540 615 60.0 153
06 Magic Phantom 4/2:12 7 10 Jl'19 50L 595 580 57.0 1.9
09 Anamnesis 2/1: 46 8 8 Jul'l9  46L 575 580 55.0 3.0
12 Chevite 2/1: 22 11 9 Aug'l8 49L 560 580 540 49
4:45 PM - Coopersthanks GBJC Members Rating 0-62 Handicap (1506m)
12 Annaman 2/1: 60 1 6 Nov'l5 63L 540 580 540 9.4
02 Mabel Josephine 2/1:25 3 2 Oct'19 01L 585 585 595 0.9
09 Mihany 10/5: 80 9 6 Feb'l8 38L 580 580 555 19
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Months
Idle

12
12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

11.2

22.9
223

11.7

9.2
283
18.9
19.0
24.9

16.4
5.9
16.9

20
11

10

23
11
11
13

15

Factor

6.2

12.9
17.3

6.7
52
203

11.0
15.9

104
3.9
10.9

Trainer

Whittle

Moyle
Pollock

Oxlade
Balfour
Macmillan
O'Connor
Sweeney
McClean

Pollock
Evans
Saxon

Opperman

Caboche
Pannell

Potter
Vorster
Toeroek
Logan
Crowther
Tourneur

Eaton
Collett
Maund

Age

3G

4G
5G

8G
9G
4G
3G

4G

8G
4aMm
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 15 July 2020

3:49PM - TABTOUCH BETTER YOUR BET PLATE (1200m)

01 More Snitzel 1/1:3 5 3 Jul '20 14L 570 570
4:24 PM - PERTH RACING CLUB MEMBERSHIP HANDICAP (1000m)

01 High Range 4/2: 8 2 8 Apr'l9 10.7L 60.5 58.0
5:00 PM - HEINEKEN 3 HANDICAP (1200m)

03 Phoneme 2/1:18 4 5 Dec'18 4.0L 585 58.5

04 Holy Ghost 2/1: 10 5 9 Dec'19 65L 555  60.0
5:35PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1200m)

03 Put A Spell OnYou 11:9 14 7 Feb'20 29L 56.0 60.0
6:10 PM - SEPPELT WINES HANDI CAP (1400m)

09 Chesten Flyer 4/2: 27 1 3 Mar'1l9 23L 565  54.0

04 Position Of Power 2/1:13 3 1 Jul '20 58.0

07 One Short 2/1: 47 4 2 Apr'l7 03L 580 585

08 Inflation 2/1: 19 5 4 Apr'l9 13L 59.0 58.5

02 Juicing Carrots 2/1: 64 7 11 Dec'18 12.7L 59.0 545

01 Gunnago 6/3: 32 8 10 Aug'l8 64L 610 585
6:45 PM - CROWN TOWERSHANDICAP (1400m)

08 Divine Quest 4/2: 16 4 5 Apr'19 39L 570 580
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Wt
Now

57.0

60.0
58.5

59.5

56.5
59.5
58.5
57.5
61.0
61.0

58.5

Fred Months

Factor

14

8.7

51
12.4

8.7

0.4
12
11
-0.2
10.8
45

59

Idle

Form BLP
Score
9.4 4
187 16
141 10
264 21
29.7 15
4.4 3
5.2 2
7.1 3
8.8 3
288 21
225 14
149 10

Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.4

10.7

9.1
17.4

22.7

14
4.2
51

17.8
125

9.9

Trainer

Andrews

Brockman

Lane
Parnham

Kersley

Fairey
Harrison
Wolfe
McAuliffe
Reid
Pateman

Webster

Jockey

McGruddy

Derrick

Yuill
Parnham

Derrick

Kennedy
Harvey
Nicoll
Pateman
Staples
Noske

Knuckey

Age

2C

3G

4G
3G

3F

5G
4G
6G
4G
7G
6G

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 15 July 2020

9:45 PM - Tsap Tseung Hcp (C4) (1200m)

13 Harrier Jet 3/1: 13 5 Feb'l5 19L 605 59.0 -46.3 -283 -41 -33.3 O'sullivan
10:45 PM - Tsap Tseung Hcp (C4) (1200m)
05 HomeMade 5/1: 25 1 8 May 35L 58.0 54.0 59.0 12 10.2 9 22 Tsui Teetan
‘19

11:45 PM - Shing Ping Hep (C3) (1650m)
08 Kas Faras 2/1: 21 5 12 Dec'l7 35L 505 500 535 5.4 24 17 104 Yip So
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Tote Horse

04 Intimate Moment

Score/Starts
: Wins

7/2: 4

Barrier

2

Last

Last Last Caried Win Wt

Place Race Marg Wt

Y armouth - Thursday, 16 July 2020

12:40 AM - Follow At The Races On Twitter Handicap (1142m)

6

Mar'15 14.0L 60.0

Wt Now

60.0 126.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
65.3

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

733

71

Factor

67.3 McBride

Jockey

Sousa

Age

3F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 16 July 2020

12:50 AM - Cheong Ming Hcep (C2) (1200m)

03 Waldorf
08 Saul's Specia

4/2: 38
12/7: 43

1
3

9
8

Sep'17
Nov '16

35L 575 54.5
35L 515 56.0
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Wt
Now

57.5
53.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
12
8.2

Form
Score

11.2
19.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

10
16

Factor

22
11.2

Trainer

Cruz
Chang

Jockey

Teetan
Chan

Age

5G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Killarney - Thursday, 16 July 2020

2:25 AM - Ring Of Kerry Apprentice Handicap (50-85) (1805m)
11 Segenhoe 2/1: 6 5 8 Aug'18 19.8L 59.0

Wt Now

63.0 127.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
75.7

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

88.7

83

Factor

80.7 Byrnes

Jockey

Sheehy

Age

4G



Tote Horse

5:15 AM - Unibet Handicap (Div 1) (1760m)

05 Irish Times

Score/Starts
: Wins

1/1: 18

Barrier

3

Last

Last Last Caried Win Wt

Place Race Marg Wt

Kempton - Thursday, 16 July 2020

8

Mar'11 16.5L 59.0

Wt Now

60.0 130.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
724

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

834 80

Factor

754 Spiller

Jockey

Dawson

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Northam - Thursday, 16 July 2020

5:02 PM - IRON JACK HANDICAP (1600m)

02 Forgotten Jewel 2/1: 2 3 1 Feb'20
5:37 PM - EMU EXPORT HANDICAP (1600m)
02 Scintillating 2/1: 42 2 8 Oct'19  56L
07 High Energy 10/5: 34 4 8 Apr'19  65L
6:12 PM - BYRON BAY HANDICAP (1000m)
04 Princely Package 2/1: 13 10 9 Feb'20 45L
6:52 PM - #VISITNORTHAM HANDICAP (1100m)
04 Glasgow Girl 2/1: 21 3 15 Jul'19  12.6L
01 Pearls And Prawns 4/2:11 5 6 Nov'18 4.7L
06 Rega Moon 2/1: 29 9 10 Sep'l8 59L
11 lce Maker 2/1: 51 10 6 Aug'19 28L
02 Beauty Kanas 412: 27 11 12 Mar'20 7.2L
07 Drinkwhatyoulike 2/1:11 13 3 Nov'19 04L

Carried
Wt

59.5
575

60.0

54.0
60.0

55.5
55.5
56.5
59.5
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Win

58.0
59.5

59.5

56.0
60.5

60.5
59.0
55.0
575

Wt
Now

59.5

58.5
56.5

58.5
60.0

58.5
55.5
59.5
57.5

Fred
Factor

-04

3.7
73

4.1

17.7
5.0

12.1

8.4
-2.7

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

3.6

13.7
19.3

231

35.7
16.0

311
215
31.4
133

11
15

13

32
11

22
11
20

Factor

26

5.7
11.3

14.1

20.7
10.0

211
155
194
10.3

Trainer

Smith

Parnham
Noske

Pike

Graham
Lewthwait
e

Bazeley
Rogers
Rowe
Durrant

Jockey

Harvey

Parnham
O'Donnell

Carbery

Hill
Paterson

Clark
Castle
Azzopardi
Pike

Age

4G

5G
5G

5G

5M
5M

6M
G
5M
3F
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